T恤尺寸
                                                 單位：英吋=2.54公分
	尺寸
	胸圍
	身長
	肩寬
	短袖袖長

	XXS (“12)
	34
	22 1/2
	15
	6 1/2

	XS(“14)
	36
	23 1/2
	15 1/2
	7

	S
	38
	25
	16
	7 1/2

	M
	40
	26
	17
	8

	L
	42
	27
	18
	8 1/2

	XL
	44
	28
	18 1/2
	9

	2XL
	46
	29
	19
	9 1/2
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